2024 WCA Top 20 Information Sheet

Due by midnight, March 1, 2024

Song Choice

Please list song title and artist that you would like played for your dog at the Top 20. We will be using a 60 second clip of the song, so if there is a specific section of the song you would like played, please provide that. If we cannot obtain the song you



have requested you might be asked to provide it. No inappropriate music (at the discretion of the Top 20 chairpersons) will be allowed. If you would like to send your song choice via email, you can send it to Jan Hare at wcatop20@gmail.com.

Song title:
Artist:
Specific instructions about the song:
Neck Sashes
If you would like to order additional neck sashes for co-owners, the cost will be \$30.00. Please indicate how many, whom to ship to and shipping address. If you would like to pick them up at the event please indicate that.
Number of extra neck sashes: @ \$30.00 = Total owed:
I will pick up my neck sashes at the event
Please mail my neck sashes Address:
Top 20 Program
With your entry you will receive a black and white write up in the Top 20 Program. Photos used for the write up will be cropped to only show the dog. Landscape photos work the best as well as one with a lighter background. Only WCA and AKC titles will be listed in the dog's name as well as in the pedigree. Titles will be as of the end of 2023, when the ranking was achieved. Owners will also be as they were at the end of 2023. Please send photo and 200 words or less write up to Jan Hare at wcatop20@gmail.com. Photo, write-up, and song choice MUST be e-mailed by March 1, 2024 to be included in the program.
Please indicate if your dog will be attending the event:
Yes, my dog will be attending the 2024 Top 20 Competition in Perry, GA
Yes, my dog will be attending the 2024 Top 20 Competition in Perry, GA but as exhibition only
No, my dog will not be attending the event, but I would like him/her to be entered.
Please mail or email this form to:
(e-mail) wcatop20@gmail.com (mail) Jan Hare

12790 Pickerington Rd Pickerington, OH 43147